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Gubser-Hug Sandra 1979 S Mols SG 98 145

Widmer Monika 1963 V Schwarzenbach MSV 97 142

Grob Fabian 1985 E Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 100 142

Schläpfer David 1988 E Niederbüren SV 99 141

Hammad Mostafa 1983 E Sennwald SV 96 141

Huber Urs 1980 E Schwarzenbach MSV 98 140

Ott Franz 1985 E Tannen MSV 91 140

Koller Beat 1968 S Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 94 140

Isenring Andreas 1978 S Tannen MSV 95 140

Brändle Erwin 1986 E Wiesen MSV 96 140

Koenig Cécile 1968 S Wittenbach SG 95 139

Ulmann Luzia 1964 V Eggersriet-Grub SV 97 139

Kressig Jan 1988 E Sennwald SV 96 139

Lenherr Adrian 1988 E Gams SG Tell 91 139

Reich Michael 1986 E Lütisburg MSV 94 139

Schlegel Fadri 2004 E Mols SG 91 139

Kobler Willi 1964 V Hub-Hard SV 94 138

Wick Stefan 1968 S Orechbüel SV 98 138

Baldamus Walter 1953 SV Wittenbach SG 97 138

Müggler Mauro 2005 U21 Zuzwil SV 100 138

Altherr Peter 1948 SV Wittenbach SG 97 137

Raschle Simon 1984 E Wiesen MSV 88 137

Jung Stefan 1973 S Zuzwil SV 98 137

Bachmann Peter 1977 S Amden Schützen 87 137

Burri Benjamin 1992 E Neckertal Sport 94 137

Grassi Lukas 1992 E Hub-Hard SV 94 137

Hildebrand Tamara 2001 E Wil SG Stadt 93 137

Brändle Pascal 1996 E Wiesen MSV 88 137

Lenherr Simon 2003 E Gams SG Tell 94 137

Lenherr Silvan 2005 U21 Gams SG Tell 90 137

Gasser Lukas 2005 U21 Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 96 137

Gmür Max 1950 SV Lütisburg MSV 99 136

Hildebrand Hans-Rudolf 1959 V Wil SG Stadt 93 136

Weber Noah 2002 E Zuzwil SV 94 136

Altherr Sandra 1976 S Wittenbach SG 97 135

Huser Zita 1960 V Bazenheid MSV 95 135

Büsser Ivan 1973 S Amden Schützen 85 135

Kressig Flurin 1999 E Sennwald SV 90 135
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Loser Gabriel 1995 E St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 96 135

Burri Pirmin 1992 E Schwarzenbach MSV 89 135

Schweizer Andreas 1983 E Nesslau SG 89 134

Kellenberger Bruno 1959 V Wittenbach SG 96 134

Jung Pius 1960 V Niederbüren SV 95 134

Scherrer Walter 1965 V Lütisburg MSV 87 134

Jöhl Hans 1959 V Amden Schützen 91 134

Isenring Michael 1977 S Tannen MSV 93 134

Troxler Simon 1990 E Untereggen MSV 96 134

Meile Stefan 1989 E Wiesen MSV 97 134

Eisenring Andreas 1983 E Schwarzenbach MSV 91 134

Krahl Tamino 1993 E Mols SG 95 134

Büsser Chrys 1999 E Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 92 134

Broder Kimi 2006 U21 Mols SG 93 134

Zeller Josef 1949 SV Niederbüren SV 96 133

Lippuner Silvia 1969 S Gams SG Tell 92 133

Mader Edi 1952 SV Orechbüel SV 95 133

Hartmann Fridolin 1970 S Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 98 133

Brülisauer Lukas 1996 E Untereggen MSV 92 133

Kuratli Nina 2004 E Nesslau SG 85 133

Bühler Florian 2005 U21 Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 97 133

Maurer Janick 2009 U17 Weesen SV 97 133

Kollnig Marco 1985 E Hub-Hard SV 92 132

Judt Andreas 1970 S Au-Widnau SG 88 132

Habegger Rolf 1989 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 92 132

Gmür Roman 1988 E Amden Schützen 90 132

Hämmerli Ruedi 1964 V Kaltbrunn SV 95 132

Kobler Paulo 1994 E Hub-Hard SV 88 132

Bartholet Timon 2004 E Gams SG Tell 94 132

Seliner Cyril 2005 U21 Orechbüel SV 91 132

Regius Fabian 2005 U21 Orechbüel SV 93 132

Fäh Jan 2006 U21 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 91 132

Müller Selina 2009 U17 Weesen SV 90 131

Kozinski Marcin 1979 S Bazenheid MSV 89 131

Kobler Markus 1967 S Hub-Hard SV 87 131

Egeter Reto 1975 S Untereggen MSV 94 131

Hinder Bruno 1959 V Kaltbrunn SV 100 131

Bösch Philipp 1985 E Lütisburg MSV 92 131
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Thoma Edgar 1964 V Amden Schützen 98 131

Stähli Roland 1981 E Kaltbrunn SV 92 131

Steingruber Cornel 2000 E Untereggen MSV 98 131

Kienberger Patrick 1984 E Au-Widnau SG 87 130

Stieger Paul 1949 SV Au-Widnau SG 90 129

Stieger Elsi 1953 SV Au-Widnau SG 87 129

Hengartner Niklaus 1954 SV Niederbüren SV 94 129

Künzler Martin 1981 E St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 93 129

Braun Roman 1988 E Wil SG Stadt 90 129

Hickert Stefan 1993 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 86 129

Brunner Daniel 1997 E Neckertal Sport 98 129

Eigenmann Remo 2004 E Orechbüel SV 96 129

Herzog Ramon 2008 U21 Neckertal Sport 90 129

Schmid Roland 1964 V Eggersriet-Grub SV 86 128

Breitenmoser Erika 1975 S Wiesen MSV 91 128

Brülisauer Peter 1965 V Untereggen MSV 94 128

Riedener Hans 1951 SV Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 100 128

Schmid Christian 1992 E Eggersriet-Grub SV 100 128

Bertschinger Nico 2009 U17 Weesen SV 89 128

Uyaniker Meltem 1991 E Zuzwil SV 90 127

Döhring Thomas 1965 V Au-Widnau SG 87 127

Kuratli Ruedi 1969 S Nesslau SG 96 127

Hämmerli Dario 1990 E Weesen SV 87 127

Saxer Yves 2003 E Wil SG Stadt 86 127

Schmucki Norea 2007 U21 Weesen SV 92 127

Meier Fabian 2000 E Sennwald SV 90 127

Herzog Leon 2008 U21 Neckertal Sport 93 127

Widmer Charly 1959 V Schwarzenbach MSV 97 126

Bissig Josef 1962 V Bazenheid MSV 79 126

Kuratli Trudi 1977 S Nesslau SG 91 126

Bingesser Silas 2000 E Eggersriet-Grub SV 96 126

Menzi René 1971 S Lütisburg MSV 89 126

Bissig Chantal 1979 S Bazenheid MSV 91 125

Giger Peter 1969 S Wil SG Stadt 90 125

Küttel Ralf 1976 S Niederbüren SV 91 124

Rutz Daniel 1978 S Tannen MSV 84 124

Lacher Christoph 1977 S Kaltbrunn SV 96 124

Hickert Thomas 1989 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 94 124
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Manser René 1975 S Nesslau SG 86 124

Scherrer Pascal 2005 U21 Bazenheid MSV 90 124

Wettach Carina 1992 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 89 123

Bingesser Patrick 1971 S Eggersriet-Grub SV 99 123

Jordi Curdin 1995 E Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 90 121

Linder Martin 1996 E Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 88 121

Holenstein Marcel 1984 E Tannen MSV 93 120

Krahl Selina 2002 E Mols SG 100 120

Bösch Niclas 2004 E Kaltbrunn SV 84 120

Rüdisühli Michael 1994 E Sennwald SV 88 115

Böhi Pascal 1979 S Zuzwil SV 94 114

Abderhalden Markus 1983 E Neckertal Sport 88 109

Rohner Zhaynne 2010 U17 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 96 107

Sindler Lorin 2007 U21 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 72 103

Zogg Werner 1950 SV Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 93 93

Schneider Santi 2009 U17 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 72 91
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Breitenmoser Erika 1975 S Wiesen MSV 97 145

Kressig Jan 1988 E Sennwald SV 95 141

Koenig Cécile 1968 S Wittenbach SG 97 140

Müggler Mauro 2005 U21 Zuzwil SV 98 140

Schweizer Andreas 1983 E Nesslau SG 97 139

Stähli Roland 1981 E Kaltbrunn SV 96 139

Hammad Mostafa 1983 E Sennwald SV 99 139

Seliner Cyril 2005 U21 Orechbüel SV 93 139

Raschle Simon 1984 E Wiesen MSV 91 138

Hildebrand Hans-Rudolf 1959 V Wil SG Stadt 96 138

Isenring Andreas 1978 S Tannen MSV 93 138

Wettach Carina 1992 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 98 138

Kollnig Marco 1985 E Hub-Hard SV 99 137

Widmer Charly 1959 V Schwarzenbach MSV 94 137

Kobler Willi 1964 V Hub-Hard SV 97 137

Jöhl Hans 1959 V Amden Schützen 96 137

Reich Michael 1986 E Lütisburg MSV 96 137

Hämmerli Ruedi 1964 V Kaltbrunn SV 97 137

Hickert Stefan 1993 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 97 137

Schläpfer David 1988 E Niederbüren SV 95 137

Bingesser Silas 2000 E Eggersriet-Grub SV 97 137

Widmer Monika 1963 V Schwarzenbach MSV 94 136

Scherrer Walter 1965 V Lütisburg MSV 97 136

Kuratli Ruedi 1969 S Nesslau SG 91 136

Holenstein Marcel 1984 E Tannen MSV 90 136

Lenherr Adrian 1988 E Gams SG Tell 99 136

Gmür Roman 1988 E Amden Schützen 96 136

Hartmann Fridolin 1970 S Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 98 136

Loser Gabriel 1995 E St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 92 136

Brunner Daniel 1997 E Neckertal Sport 85 136

Grassi Lukas 1992 E Hub-Hard SV 99 136

Brülisauer Lukas 1996 E Untereggen MSV 99 136

Hengartner Niklaus 1954 SV Niederbüren SV 97 135

Koller Beat 1968 S Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 99 135

Brülisauer Peter 1965 V Untereggen MSV 100 135

Brändle Erwin 1986 E Wiesen MSV 95 135

Kobler Paulo 1994 E Hub-Hard SV 95 135

Krahl Selina 2002 E Mols SG 96 135
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Lenherr Simon 2003 E Gams SG Tell 98 135

Schlegel Fadri 2004 E Mols SG 88 135

Regius Fabian 2005 U21 Orechbüel SV 95 135

Gasser Lukas 2005 U21 Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 94 135

Altherr Peter 1948 SV Wittenbach SG 93 134

Lippuner Silvia 1969 S Gams SG Tell 97 134

Kobler Markus 1967 S Hub-Hard SV 99 134

Rutz Daniel 1978 S Tannen MSV 91 134

Isenring Michael 1977 S Tannen MSV 89 134

Hickert Thomas 1989 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 96 134

Krahl Tamino 1993 E Mols SG 90 134

Meier Fabian 2000 E Sennwald SV 96 134

Eigenmann Remo 2004 E Orechbüel SV 93 134

Steingruber Cornel 2000 E Untereggen MSV 97 134

Fäh Jan 2006 U21 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 98 134

Müller Selina 2009 U17 Weesen SV 100 133

Huber Urs 1980 E Schwarzenbach MSV 95 133

Jung Pius 1960 V Niederbüren SV 99 133

Zeller Josef 1949 SV Niederbüren SV 89 133

Künzler Martin 1981 E St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 100 133

Kressig Flurin 1999 E Sennwald SV 91 133

Burri Pirmin 1992 E Schwarzenbach MSV 98 133

Hildebrand Tamara 2001 E Wil SG Stadt 99 133

Linder Martin 1996 E Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 94 133

Altherr Sandra 1976 S Wittenbach SG 95 132

Bissig Josef 1962 V Bazenheid MSV 98 132

Büsser Chrys 1999 E Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 93 132

Bartholet Timon 2004 E Gams SG Tell 95 132

Bühler Florian 2005 U21 Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 96 132

Judt Andreas 1970 S Au-Widnau SG 94 131

Ott Franz 1985 E Tannen MSV 91 131

Kellenberger Bruno 1959 V Wittenbach SG 90 131

Huser Zita 1960 V Bazenheid MSV 88 131

Gubser-Hug Sandra 1979 S Mols SG 89 131

Wick Stefan 1968 S Orechbüel SV 85 131

Egeter Reto 1975 S Untereggen MSV 100 131

Eisenring Andreas 1983 E Schwarzenbach MSV 97 131

Burri Benjamin 1992 E Neckertal Sport 85 131
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Rüdisühli Michael 1994 E Sennwald SV 99 131

Kuratli Nina 2004 E Nesslau SG 93 131

Lenherr Silvan 2005 U21 Gams SG Tell 80 131

Stieger Paul 1949 SV Au-Widnau SG 94 130

Bachmann Peter 1977 S Amden Schützen 90 130

Bösch Philipp 1985 E Lütisburg MSV 91 130

Weber Noah 2002 E Zuzwil SV 94 130

Broder Kimi 2006 U21 Mols SG 83 130

Stieger Elsi 1953 SV Au-Widnau SG 96 129

Braun Roman 1988 E Wil SG Stadt 83 129

Habegger Rolf 1989 E Krummenau SG Wilhelm Tell 94 129

Grob Fabian 1985 E Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 94 129

Schmucki Norea 2007 U21 Weesen SV 90 129

Menzi René 1971 S Lütisburg MSV 98 129

Herzog Ramon 2008 U21 Neckertal Sport 93 129

Küttel Ralf 1976 S Niederbüren SV 98 128

Bissig Chantal 1979 S Bazenheid MSV 92 128

Döhring Thomas 1965 V Au-Widnau SG 88 128

Ulmann Luzia 1964 V Eggersriet-Grub SV 93 128

Kienberger Patrick 1984 E Au-Widnau SG 99 128

Thoma Edgar 1964 V Amden Schützen 89 128

Jung Stefan 1973 S Zuzwil SV 95 127

Bertschinger Nico 2009 U17 Weesen SV 87 127

Uyaniker Meltem 1991 E Zuzwil SV 96 126

Büsser Ivan 1973 S Amden Schützen 90 126

Schmid Roland 1964 V Eggersriet-Grub SV 88 126

Rohner Zhaynne 2010 U17 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 99 125

Abderhalden Markus 1983 E Neckertal Sport 80 125

Kuratli Trudi 1977 S Nesslau SG 96 125

Manser René 1975 S Nesslau SG 95 125

Bingesser Patrick 1971 S Eggersriet-Grub SV 83 125

Hinder Bruno 1959 V Kaltbrunn SV 100 124

Troxler Simon 1990 E Untereggen MSV 89 124

Bösch Niclas 2004 E Kaltbrunn SV 88 124

Meile Stefan 1989 E Wiesen MSV 99 122

Schmid Christian 1992 E Eggersriet-Grub SV 94 122

Maurer Janick 2009 U17 Weesen SV 71 122

Giger Peter 1969 S Wil SG Stadt 82 120
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Brändle Pascal 1996 E Wiesen MSV 74 120

Mader Edi 1952 SV Orechbüel SV 87 119

Riedener Hans 1951 SV Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 74 119

Saxer Yves 2003 E Wil SG Stadt 87 119

Gmür Max 1950 SV Lütisburg MSV 86 116

Hämmerli Dario 1990 E Weesen SV 71 116

Herzog Leon 2008 U21 Neckertal Sport 91 116

Schneider Santi 2009 U17 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 92 114

Kozinski Marcin 1979 S Bazenheid MSV 94 114

Lacher Christoph 1977 S Kaltbrunn SV 85 113

Jordi Curdin 1995 E Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 74 113

Baldamus Walter 1953 SV Wittenbach SG 70 112

Böhi Pascal 1979 S Zuzwil SV 96 111

Sindler Lorin 2007 U21 St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 98 110

Scherrer Pascal 2005 U21 Bazenheid MSV 82 86

Zogg Werner 1950 SV Oberuzwil-Oberrindal Schützen 18
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Lippuner Silvia 1969 S Gams SG Tell 96 140

Widmer Monika 1963 V Schwarzenbach MSV 92 139

Brändle Erwin 1986 E Wiesen MSV 98 138

Hammad Mostafa 1983 E Sennwald SV 96 138

Breitenmoser Erika 1975 S Wiesen MSV 97 137

Schlegel Fadri 2004 E Mols SG 89 137

Kressig Jan 1988 E Sennwald SV 99 136

Kobler Willi 1964 V Hub-Hard SV 100 135

Kobler Markus 1967 S Hub-Hard SV 94 135

Kressig Flurin 1999 E Sennwald SV 97 135

Kobler Paulo 1994 E Hub-Hard SV 85 135

Meier Fabian 2000 E Sennwald SV 93 135

Lenherr Silvan 2005 U21 Gams SG Tell 93 135

Huber Urs 1980 E Schwarzenbach MSV 91 134

Lenherr Adrian 1988 E Gams SG Tell 98 134

Grassi Lukas 1992 E Hub-Hard SV 94 134

Rüdisühli Michael 1994 E Sennwald SV 100 134

Broder Kimi 2006 U21 Mols SG 94 134

Gubser-Hug Sandra 1979 S Mols SG 93 133

Brändle Pascal 1996 E Wiesen MSV 96 133

Kollnig Marco 1985 E Hub-Hard SV 91 132

Eisenring Andreas 1983 E Schwarzenbach MSV 93 131

Krahl Tamino 1993 E Mols SG 93 130

Lenherr Simon 2003 E Gams SG Tell 99 130

Burri Pirmin 1992 E Schwarzenbach MSV 97 129

Meile Stefan 1989 E Wiesen MSV 90 128

Bartholet Timon 2004 E Gams SG Tell 89 127

Raschle Simon 1984 E Wiesen MSV 88 126

Krahl Selina 2002 E Mols SG 92 125

Widmer Charly 1959 V Schwarzenbach MSV 91 123

2025Resultate der 3. Vorrunde vom 31.05.2025 in Wil SG
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